Diesel Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Matt Goodwin
2 Doug Meissinger
3 Tyler Boeckmann
4 David Anderson

Sac City, IA
Thursday, July 30, 2020

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Farnhamville IA Intimidator

Goodland KS  Scrappy

Waverly 1A Born Green JD 4560

Green Top MO Anderson Farms  IH 1066

Distance
332.71
307.68
279.77
173.05

Points
2.44E+27



Sac City, IA
Thursday, July 30, 2020

Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points

1 Mike Masonbrink Gretna NE Inches Matter 344.12 28
3 Jerry Hanigan Dunlap la Forever Red 340.85 0
4 Mark Wiggins Prairie City la  Demon Deere 340.19 0
5 Jeremy Witt Logan IA Destructive Deere 339.85 26
6 Andrew Meister West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator 337.33 25
7 Denny Grote Dunlap la Crazy 8 337.24 0
8 Brady Goslar Ute IA Spare Time 336.28 24
9 Tim Dunklau Arlington NE Ground Force 336.24 23
10 Cole Shackelford Chilhowe Mo Up In Smoke 335.87 0
11 Tristan Myers Faucett MO Rambunctious 335.5 22
12 Tim Grote Dunlap la Fear the Fawn 332.92 0
13 Mike Hargens Schleswig IA Wild Side 3324 21
14 Tony McMullen Memdon IL Bad Influence 330.15 20
15 Brad Lundell Kiron la Johnny B Good 329.71 19
16 Jarrod Hagena Hurley SD Forever Green 318.2 0

99 Roger Ruwe Herman NE One Mean Farmer 0 0



Modified

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Corey Kielmeyer
2 Donald Nelson
3 Craig Ulmer
4 Donald Nelson
5 Wayne Longnecker

Sac City, IA
Thursday, July 30, 2020

City / State

Nerstrand MN
Cat Spring TX
Larchwood IA
Cat Spring TX
Cambridge IA

Vehicle Name
Double Trouble
Twisted Whip
Sweet Pain
Texas Bull Whip
River Rat

Vehicle Description

3 - Chevy's
DT - 466
Rolls Royce Griffen

Distance

362.69
344.05
312.85
302.32
284.18

Points
0

27

26

25

24



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Chad Andrews
2 Clayton Schmitt
3 Chad Weitzenkamp
4 Allen Andrews
5 Kurt Kooima
6 Mark Roberts
7 Brad Hellinga
8 Tommy Platte
9 Dustin Platte
10 Barry Spaans
11 Bryan Deck
12 Phil Kleinhesselink
13 Johnathan Lundell

Sac City, IA
Thursday, July 30, 2020

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Beresford SD  Brule Buck
Ulysses Ne Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920

Hooper NE Someday IH 1066

Beresford SD  Dakota Deere JD 4455

Rock Valley IA  Red Rock IH 1466

Scribner NE Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050
Harris 1A Endangered Species

Hubbard 1A Turbo Up

Hubbard IA A Gray Area

Hudson SD Double Trouble Unleashed
Winside NE Dream On Case IH 7240
Alton la Doctor's Orders

Kiron ia Puller Express JD 4055

Distance

334.89
327.73
327.59
327.32
322.27
321.71
320.39
319.31
317.64

316
314.92
309.32
284.09

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22

0
0
0
21
20
19
18



